1
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
DALMA COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
42" ALMOST SQUARE
CAFÉ TABLE
DALMA

36" SQUARE BAR HEIGHT TABLE SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL
POWDER COAT FINISH
2
1225
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
DALMA COLLECTION
CAFÉ TABLES
ALMOST
SQUARE
SQUARE
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ROUND
DALMA | CAFÉ | ROUND TOP
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
DAL30D 30" Dia. 20” 29" 43    NA    $1089  $1220  $1461  $1481  $1657  $1868  $2324  $2760
DAL36D 36" Dia. 24” 29" 53   NA   $1198  $1358  $1655  $1675  $1891  $2145  $2582  $3019
DAL42D 42" Dia. 24” 29" 72   NA   $1503  $1706  $2106  $2125  $2403  $2741  $3250  $3771
DALMA | CAFÉ | ALMOST SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
DAL30AS 30" Sq. 20” 29" 54  NA  $1145  $1273  $1512  $1531  $1709  $1919  $2428  $2903
DAL36AS 36" Sq. 24” 29" 67  NA  $1280  $1442  $1749  $1769  $1990  $2253  $2747  $3228
DAL42AS 42" Sq. 24” 29" 90  NA  $1609  $1811  $2207  $2227  $2507  $2841  $3455  $4055
DALMA | CAFÉ | SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
DAL2430S 24x30 Sq. 20” 29" 49   NA   $978  $1097  $1316  $1336  $1496  $1693  $2088  $2471
DAL30S 30" Sq. 20” 29" 54   NA   $1078  $1208  $1447  $1467  $1644  $1856  $2298  $2724
DAL36S 36" Sq. 24” 29" 67   NA   $1213  $1376  $1688  $1707  $1924  $2191  $2619  $3050
DAL42S 42" Sq. 24” 29" 90   NA   $1596  $1800  $2197  $2217  $2493  $2827  $3430  $4018
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat Finish  $85 per base
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $213 per leg
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge (square top only)  $283 per table
42” ROUND CAFÉ TABLE SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL
POWDER COAT FINISH
3
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
DALMA COLLECTION
BAR HEIGHT TABLES
SQUARE
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ROUND
DALMA|BARHEIGHT|ROUNDTOP
Model TableTop Base Table Shpg. LAMINATETOPASSORTEDEDGES VENEERTOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
DALH30D 30"Dia. 20” 42" 43  NA  $1251  $1382  $1614  $1634  $1809  $2021  $2994  $3512
DALH36D 36"Dia. 24” 42" 53  NA  $1453  $1610  $1897  $1917  $2132  $2389  $3491  $4079
DALMA | BAR HEIGHT | ALMOST SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
DALH30AS 30" x 30" 20” 42" 50    NA    $1303  $1434  $1663  $1683  $1861  $2073  $3104  $3663
DALH36AS 36" x 36" 24” 42" 63     NA     $1506  $1662  $1949  $1969  $2184  $2439  $3606  $4232
DALMA | BAR HEIGHT | SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
DALH36S 36" Sq. 24” 42" 67  NA  $1491  $1659  $1975  $1994  $2226  $2501  $3607  $4182
ALMOST
SQUARE
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number